
Oragnization Counties of Service Wx Administrator Email Address Phone Address City State Zip Code

Area IV Agency on Aging and Community Action Programs, Inc Carroll, Clinton, Tippecanoe, White Donna Collier dcollier@areaivagency.org 765-447-7683 660 North 36th Street/P.O. Box 4727 Lafayette IN 47903

Area V Agency on Aging and Community Services, Inc. Cass, Howard, Miami, Tipton, Wabash John Cousins jcousins@areafive.org 574-737-2119 1801 Smith St. Logansport IN 46947
CAGI Boone, Hamilton, Hendricks, Marion Rich Jones rjones@cagi-in.org 317-396-1732 ext. 1750 3266 N. Meridian St. Indianapolis IN 46208

Central Indiana Community Action Program (Formerly Jobsource) Madison Jack Elliott jelliott@madisoncounty.in.gov 765-641-6517 222 East 10th Street, Suite C/P.O.Box 

149

Anderson IN 46015

Community Action of Northeast Indiana Allen, DeKalb, LaGrange, Noble, Steuben, Whitley Joel Harms
joelharms@canihelp.org

260-589-2264 227 East Washington Boulevard/P.O. 

Box 10570

Fort Wayne IN 46853

Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc. Clark, Harrison, Floyd Mike Henderson mhenderson@casi1.org 812-288-6451 1613 East 8th Street Jeffersonville IN 47130
Community Action Program of Evansville Vanderburgh, Posey, Gibson Alice Weathers weathers@capeevansville.org 812-425-4241 401 S.E.6th Street, suite 001 Evansville IN 47713
Community Action Program of Western Indiana, Inc. Benton, Fountain, Montgomery, Parke, Vermillion, 

Warren

Grant Easter geaster@capwi.org 75-793-4881 418 Washington Street Covington IN 47932

Community and Family Services, Inc. Adams, Blackford, Huntington, Jay, Randolph, Wells Leslie Dues ldues@comfam.org 260-726-6322 521 South Wayne Street/P.O. Box 

1087

Portland IN 47371

Hoosier Uplands Economic Development Corporation Lawrence, Martin, Orange, Washington Ed Malott emalott@hoosieruplands.org 812-849-4457 500 W. Main Street Mitchell IN 47446
Human Services, Inc. Bartholomew, Decatur, Jackson, Johnson, Shelby Justin Ackeret jackeret@hsi-indiana.com 812-372-8407 1585 North Indianapolis Road/P.O. 

Box 588

Columbus IN 47202

Interlocal Community Action Program, Inc. Delaware, Grant, Hancock, Henry, Rush Eric Osterday eosterday@icapcaa.org 765-288-8732 615 State Road 38 West/P.O. Box 449 New Castle IN 47362

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation Crawford, Perry, Spencer Tammy Thompson tammy@lhdc.org 812-547-3435 ext. 231 302 Main Street/P.O. Box 336 Tell City IN 47586
North Central Community Action Agencies, Inc. La Porte, Starke, Pulaski Colleen Hutson chutson@nccomact.org 219-872-3764 301 East 8th Street Michigan City IN 46360
Northwest Indiana Community Action Corporation Lake, Porter, Jasper, Newton Gina Gomez ggomez@nwi-ca.org 219-794-1829 5240 Fountain Drive Crown Point IN 46307

Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc. Jefferson, Jennings, Scott Jeff Rowlett jrowlett@ovoinc.org 812-265-5858 421 Walnut Street/P.O. Box 625 Madison IN 47250
Pace Community Action Agency, Inc. Daviess, Greene, Knox, Sullivan Andy Downey adowney@pacecaa.org 812-882-7927 525 North 4th Street/P.O. Box 687 Vincennes IN 47591
People Working Cooperatively Fayette, Union, Wayne Staci O'Leary olearys@pwchomerepairs.org 812-747-7268 1845 W. Main St. Richmond IN 47375
REAL Services, Inc. Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, Fulton, St.Joseph Rich Gadacz rgadacz@realservicesinc.com 574-284-7101 1151 South Michigan Street/P.O. Box 

1835

South Bend IN 46634

South Central Community Action Program, Inc. Brown, Owen, Morgan, Monroe Coner McIntyre coner@insccap.org 812-339-3447 1500 West 15th Street Bloomington IN 47404
Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp. Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, Ripley, Switzerland  Susan Schnebelt finance@sieoc.org 812-926-1585 110 Importing Street Aurora IN 47001

TRI-CAP Dubois, Pike, Warrick Neil Elkins neil@tri-cap.net 812-482-2233 607 Third Avenue/P.O. Box 729 Jasper IN 47547
Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc. Clay, Putnam, Vigo Randy Dunfee rdunfee@wicaa.org 812-446-4000 705 South 5th Street/P.O. Box 9585 Terre Haute IN 47807
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